Model DM61 Digital Panel Meter
BULLETIN DM61
APPLICATIONS
Tank Level Monitoring & Control / Pump
and Flow Control / Remote Pressure
Indication
FEATURES:
• Large Two Line 6-Digit Display

3. Mounting brackets lock in place for easy mounting
4. Clearance: Allow 6˝ (152 mm) behind the panel.
HOW TO ORDER
D  M 6   1
OUTPUT OPTIONS
A- None
B- 4-20mA Output
C- 2 Relays
D 2 Relays & 20mA Output
E- 4 Relays
F- 4 Relays & 20mA Output
A
POWER SUPPLY
AC- 85-265 Vac
DC- 12-24 Vdc
D C
MODEL
DM61-Single Output